Brick Number
1

2

10
1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

UPDATED SEPTEMBER 8, 2025

Line 1
JAMES & RENEE

THE RATLIFF FAMILY
LOVE THE LIBRARY
CAROL M. LEONARD
BILL ANDREA AVA
JERRY & GRETCHEN
ROYAL ROOFING COMPANY
THE NOVAK FAMILY
WM VERNIER FAMILY
WAYWARD ACRES
THE WARNER FAMILY
IN MEMORY OF DUKE
THE CHWILKA FAMILY
DON AND JANE SAXON
FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY
ELSARELLI FAMILY
JOHN & LYNN BOEHMER
ROBERT & HARRIET INWOOD
MEL & IRIS UNDERWOOD
MIKE & TERRY FRITCHE
AIDEN & JACKSON
FOR THE BOOKS!
THE PESHE-CLERMONT
THE VAIVE FAMILY
IN MEMORY OF
SAMUEL NORAH ELIJAH
THE J. GRAHAM FAMILY
IN MEMORY OF

RANDY & JOYCE CHABOT

Line 2
JULY 15, 2017

JAMES, AMY & ANDREW

JAY AND PAULA BYRD

ADDISON AND WILLOW

REEVES FAMILY

WE LOVE OUR LIBRARY
CORA EMKE SCHRAM
ARI & KARI ZIEGER
ESTALISHED 1984
PAUL & LAURA UBELHOR
ESTABLISHED 2013

LITERARY LOVERS <3

FREEDOM TO READ
ALEX & KATE CRAIG
THE PRATHER FAMILY

FAMILY EST 2014

PHILIP J. STOEGERER
2021 2023 2027
ESTABLISHED IN 2004
MARY SUE SUTHERBY

LOVERS OF BOOKS

page 1 of 6



Brick Number
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057

058

UPDATED SEPTEMBER 8, 2025

Line 1
ADDISON PLUMBING

THE KINDERMANN'S
THE SPIGNO FAMILY
TOM & CHRIS PODSIADLIK
ROBERT E. GODKIN
MICHIGAN BEER GUIDE
THE JEROME SISTERS
JOY&WAYNE-WHO TAUGHT
JOHN & DEBBIE BROWN
JAEMA & STEVE BERMAN
ALL LEARNING COMES
THE MELDRUM FAMILY
HEAVENLY READER
LOVED HER BOOKS
CHUCK & JUNE GARDNER
JULIE M ATKINSON
PAUL AND LISA WOODRING
SUE WEATHERHEAD
THE MEININGER FAMILY
JERALD F. THOMAS
THE PICKLO FAMILY
KNOWLEDGE IS POWER
IN MEMORY OF
READING OPENS DOORS!
IN MEMORY OF
IN LOVING MEMORY OF
IN LOVING MEMORY OF
IN MEMORY OF

BRUCE PEARSON

Line 2

MIKE, JOYCE & MORGAN

STORY BEGINS HERE.

1934-2019
REX & MARY HALFPENNY
SISTER SOLIDARITY
US TO LOVE STORIES
WORDS ARE YOUR WINGS
BOOKS CHANGE LIVES
FROM READING
ESTABLISHED 2007
WINDONA GOINS
JEAN LAWRENCE
WHO LOVED BOOKS

IAN & SEAN KALMANIR

GREG SMITH

ARTIST AND FRIEND
MICHELLE AND JOHN
ARNIE & LILA MILLSAP

ALAN CLIFTON
THE CLIFTON FAMILY
JAMES C. KAUFELD
SHIRLEY S. PATTERSON
JOHN AND HELEN EDGET
RICHARD SUTHERBY JR.

LISA TADDIKEN

page 2 of 6



Brick Number
059

060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086

087

UPDATED SEPTEMBER 8, 2025

Line 1
GENEVIEVE PEARSON

THE ALAN GROUP, INC.
LESLIE AND CHARLIE
IN MEMORY OF
STEPHANIE, KEVIN
IN LOVING MEMORY OF
FOR THE READERS
IN LOVING MEMORY OF
BRICKCRAFT MASONRY
JUDITH ANN DOUBLESTEIN
SEN. ROSEMARY BAYER
THE VINSON FAMILY
IN REMEMBRANCE
JORIAN PAUL
AYLA ALANA JOAN
ZONNIE NICHOLAS
LEHREN ANDER
THANK YOU
GRAVES-WESOLOSKY
ADVANCED CARPENTRY
MICHELE PRESLEY
JORDAN & JENAYE
IN HONOR OF
IN MEMORY OF
LEONARD HIGH
THE TRAVELBEE FAMILY
READ PLATO.
MICHAEL FLATT

TED & ESTHER

page 3 of 6

Line 2
coby

MCKENNA
HELEN B BINGER
MELANIE, DON BOOSE
JENATHA BOOSE
OF THE FUTURE
MARY SUE SUTHERBY
CARLO PALAZOLLO
DEDICATED DIRECTOR

& JOHN LISIECKI

RON & BETTY PARLIN

RAY AND RITA MORROW
FAMILY

THE "MORANG" FAMILY

11.11.2019
JAMES ELSARELLI
JAMES T. WOON
SCHOOL REUNION
BOB, KELLY, & HANNAH
THE KOWALEWSKI FAMILY
NANCY & REUBEN FLATT

REYNOLDS, EST. 2002



Brick Number
088

089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

UPDATED SEPTEMBER 8, 2025

Line 1
ANTHONY DJELOSEVIC

CHARLES PERINGIAN
THE FROST FAMILY
IN LOVING MEMORY OF
DFA
THE FAMILY OF
LIBRARY LOVERS
UPLAND HILLS SCHOOL
IN LOVING MEMORY OF
THE CAMERON FAMILY
MIABELLA, GABRIELA
DONNA & SAM HUTCHINGS
LAKEVILLE CEMETERY
COOPER STANDARD
READING IS KNOWLEDGE
FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY
Once there was a tree, &
In the great green room
BUILDING OUR DEGNAN
I'll love you forever,
One Winter morning Peter
IN LOVING MEMORY
Chug, chug, chug.
ANNETTE CIMAROLI +
THE GILLES FAMILY
DOMINIC BIGELOW 2008
COLTON, SKYLAR,
UPLAND HILLS SCHOOL

MICHIGAN EDUCATION

Line 2
AND FAMILY

AND SISTER LYNDA
ADDISON TOWNSHIP

ASHLEY E. FROST

JOHN SUTHERBY
GREG & JUDIE KIMPAN
ROBERT'S GROUP 2021

JAMES W. EMINO

LUCIANA & GIULIANA

AUXILLARY EST. 1910
LEONARD, MI

NORMA ROSS ABBOTT

she loved a little boy.
there was a telephone.
STORY SINCE 12.27.14
I'll like you for always
woke up and looked out
RANDY PIKE
Puff, puff, puff.
JASON BIGELOW 2007
RESIDENTS SINCE 2006

MIA BIGELOW 2012

MICHELLE & JAMES CZERW

OUR GROUP SASSAFRAS

ASSOCIATION

page 4 of 6



Brick Number
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

UPDATED SEPTEMBER 8, 2025 page 5 of 6

Line 1
FAMILY & FRIENDS OF

It was a dark and
Hi! I'm Emily Elizabeth
When Mary Lennox was sent
The sun did not shine.
If you give a mouse a
In the great forest a
Have you seen my cat?
ATPL FRIENDS HONOR
THE CORBEIL FAMILY
| LOVE STORY TIME!
DAWN LAMSA CPA
G BORCHMAN LOVES
LORI VERNIER
READ MORE BOOKS!
THE NEWBYS - CHRIS
THE HASLINGER FAMILY
CONIBEAR
THE ANDREWS FAMILY

THE BINGER FAMILY

BILL + MARY LOU
JOHN AND KIMBERLY
IN MEMORY OF DWIGHT
THE WROBEL FAMILY
THE LANDUYT FAMILY
WE LOVE BOOKS!
BROK GEARL BELCHER
LEONARDS BARBER SHOP

TOGETHER WE CAN

Line 2
JAMES E. BALDIGA

stormy night.
and this is Clifford
to Misselthwaite Manor
It was too wet to play.
cookie, he's going to ask

little elephant is born.

LYN HENDERSON
NEVER ENOUGH BOOKS
MISS GERY WAS HERE
BOOKS BUILD DREAMS

ADDISON TOWNSHIP

JOY & RODOLFO NYITRAY
JESSICA, AUSTIN & JACOB
"SO IT GOES."

FAMILY

JARSKI AND FAMILY
GREER
& SHIRLEY PATTERSON

LAKEVILLE LAKE

BEVERLY & EDWARD W.
LOVING FRIEND TO ALL
NAN AND ROBIN

~ MARY WEIDEL ~



Brick Number

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

UPDATED SEPTEMBER 8, 2025 page 6 of 6

Line 1
THE STANICK FAMILY
LOVE YOU MORE!
KIRK & TERRI FORMAN
THE HENKE FAMILY
FRANKLIN: KNOWLEDGE
KATIE FOGLER
MATT, JADE, KEVIN, LIAM
MATTHEW, GERRI, WYATT
IN HONOR OF
WAYNE & LINDA HODGES
BRUCE & JANICE KUBACKI
PROVERBS 18:15 MCLEAN
EUGENE A. & ELLEN M.
THE KAER FAMILY
FOUR COUNTY

THE RICHARD & JANICE

Line 2
JAY ALLY LOLA LOUIE
BLOMME FAM ~ 2000

EST 1984 LEONARD MI

PAYS BEST INTEREST
MISS ENCYCLOPEDIA
AND MITZY KINDERMANN
& EMMETT MILKOVIE

DAWN ELSARELLI

& JIGGENS FAMILIES

LOUWAERT

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

COMPTON FAMILY



