Brick Number	<u>Line 1</u>	Line 2
1	JAMES & RENEE	JULY 15, 2017
2	THE RATLIFF FAMILY	JAMES, AMY & ANDREW
3	LOVE THE LIBRARY	JAY AND PAULA BYRD
4	CAROL M. LEONARD	
5	BILL ANDREA AVA	ADDISON AND WILLOW
6	JERRY & GRETCHEN	REEVES FAMILY
7	ROYAL ROOFING COMPANY	
8	THE NOVAK FAMILY	WE LOVE OUR LIBRARY
9	WM VERNIER FAMILY	CORA EMKE SCHRAM
10	WAYWARD ACRES	ARI & KARI ZIEGER
11	THE WARNER FAMILY	ESTALISHED 1984
12	IN MEMORY OF DUKE	PAUL & LAURA UBELHOR
13	THE CHWILKA FAMILY	ESTABLISHED 2013
14	DON AND JANE SAXON	LITERARY LOVERS <3
15	FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY	
16	ELSARELLI FAMILY	
17	JOHN & LYNN BOEHMER	
18	ROBERT & HARRIET INWOOD	
19	MEL & IRIS UNDERWOOD	
20	MIKE & TERRY FRITCHE	FREEDOM TO READ
21	AIDEN & JACKSON	ALEX & KATE CRAIG
22	FOR THE BOOKS!	THE PRATHER FAMILY
23	THE PESHE-CLERMONT	FAMILY EST 2014
24	THE VAIVE FAMILY	
25	IN MEMORY OF	PHILIP J. STOEGERER
26	SAMUEL NORAH ELIJAH	2021 2023 2027
27	THE J. GRAHAM FAMILY	ESTABLISHED IN 2004
28	IN MEMORY OF	MARY SUE SUTHERBY
29	RANDY & JOYCE CHABOT	LOVERS OF BOOKS

Brick Number	<u>Line 1</u>	Line 2
30	ADDISON PLUMBING	
31	THE KINDERMANN'S	MIKE, JOYCE & MORGAN
32	THE SPIGNO FAMILY	STORY BEGINS HERE.
33	TOM & CHRIS PODSIADLIK	
34	ROBERT E. GODKIN	1934-2019
35	MICHIGAN BEER GUIDE	REX & MARY HALFPENNY
36	THE JEROME SISTERS	SISTER SOLIDARITY
37	JOY&WAYNE-WHO TAUGHT	US TO LOVE STORIES
38	JOHN & DEBBIE BROWN	WORDS ARE YOUR WINGS
39	JAEMA & STEVE BERMAN	BOOKS CHANGE LIVES
040	ALL LEARNING COMES	FROM READING
041	THE MELDRUM FAMILY	ESTABLISHED 2007
042	HEAVENLY READER	WINDONA GOINS
043	LOVED HER BOOKS	JEAN LAWRENCE
044	CHUCK & JUNE GARDNER	WHO LOVED BOOKS
045	JULIE M ATKINSON	IAN & SEAN KALMANIR
046	PAUL AND LISA WOODRING	
047	SUE WEATHERHEAD	GREG SMITH
048	THE MEININGER FAMILY	
049	JERALD F. THOMAS	ARTIST AND FRIEND
050	THE PICKLO FAMILY	MICHELLE AND JOHN
051	KNOWLEDGE IS POWER	ARNIE & LILA MILLSAP
052	IN MEMORY OF	ALAN CLIFTON
053	READING OPENS DOORS!	THE CLIFTON FAMILY
054	IN MEMORY OF	JAMES C. KAUFELD
055	IN LOVING MEMORY OF	SHIRLEY S. PATTERSON
056	IN LOVING MEMORY OF	JOHN AND HELEN EDGET
057	IN MEMORY OF	RICHARD SUTHERBY JR.
058	BRUCE PEARSON	LISA TADDIKEN

Brick Number	<u>Line 1</u>	<u>Line 2</u>
059	GENEVIEVE PEARSON	CODY
060	THE ALAN GROUP, INC.	
061	LESLIE AND CHARLIE	MCKENNA
062	IN MEMORY OF	HELEN B BINGER
063	STEPHANIE, KEVIN	MELANIE, DON BOOSE
064	IN LOVING MEMORY OF	JENATHA BOOSE
065	FOR THE READERS	OF THE FUTURE
066	IN LOVING MEMORY OF	MARY SUE SUTHERBY
067	BRICKCRAFT MASONRY	CARLO PALAZOLLO
068	JUDITH ANN DOUBLESTEIN	DEDICATED DIRECTOR
069	SEN. ROSEMARY BAYER	& JOHN LISIECKI
070	THE VINSON FAMILY	
071	IN REMEMBRANCE	RON & BETTY PARLIN
072	JORIAN PAUL	
073	AYLA ALANA JOAN	
074	ZONNIE NICHOLAS	
075	LEHREN ANDER	
076	THANK YOU	RAY AND RITA MORROW
077	GRAVES-WESOLOSKY	FAMILY
078	ADVANCED CARPENTRY	THE "MORANG" FAMILY
079	MICHELE PRESLEY	
080	JORDAN & JENAYE	11.11.2019
081	IN HONOR OF	JAMES ELSARELLI
082	IN MEMORY OF	JAMES T. WOON
083	LEONARD HIGH	SCHOOL REUNION
084	THE TRAVELBEE FAMILY	BOB, KELLY, & HANNAH
085	READ PLATO.	THE KOWALEWSKI FAMILY
086	MICHAEL FLATT	NANCY & REUBEN FLATT
087	TED & ESTHER	REYNOLDS, EST. 2002

Brick Number	<u>Line 1</u>	<u>Line 2</u>
088	ANTHONY DJELOSEVIC	AND FAMILY
089	CHARLES PERINGIAN	AND SISTER LYNDA
090	THE FROST FAMILY	ADDISON TOWNSHIP
091	IN LOVING MEMORY OF	ASHLEY E. FROST
092	DFA	
093	THE FAMILY OF	JOHN SUTHERBY
094	LIBRARY LOVERS	GREG & JUDIE KIMPAN
095	UPLAND HILLS SCHOOL	ROBERT'S GROUP 2021
096	IN LOVING MEMORY OF	JAMES W. EMINO
097	THE CAMERON FAMILY	
098	MIABELLA, GABRIELA	LUCIANA & GIULIANA
099	DONNA & SAM HUTCHINGS	
100	LAKEVILLE CEMETERY	AUXILLARY EST. 1910
101	COOPER STANDARD	LEONARD, MI
102	READING IS KNOWLEDGE	NORMA ROSS ABBOTT
103	FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY	
104	Once there was a tree, &	she loved a little boy.
105	In the great green room	there was a telephone.
106	BUILDING OUR DEGNAN	STORY SINCE 12.27.14
107	I'll love you forever,	I'll like you for always
108	One Winter morning Peter	woke up and looked out
109	IN LOVING MEMORY	RANDY PIKE
110	Chug, chug, chug.	Puff, puff, puff.
111	ANNETTE CIMAROLI +	JASON BIGELOW 2007
112	THE GILLES FAMILY	RESIDENTS SINCE 2006
113	DOMINIC BIGELOW 2008	MIA BIGELOW 2012
114	COLTON, SKYLAR,	MICHELLE & JAMES CZERW
115	UPLAND HILLS SCHOOL	OUR GROUP SASSAFRAS
116	MICHIGAN EDUCATION	ASSOCIATION

Brick Number	<u>Line 1</u>	Line 2
117	FAMILY & FRIENDS OF	JAMES E. BALDIGA
118	It was a dark and	stormy night.
119	Hi! I'm Emily Elizabeth	and this is Clifford
120	When Mary Lennox was sent	to Misselthwaite Manor
121	The sun did not shine.	It was too wet to play.
122	If you give a mouse a	cookie, he's going to ask
123	In the great forest a	little elephant is born.
124	Have you seen my cat?	
125	ATPL FRIENDS HONOR	LYN HENDERSON
126	THE CORBEIL FAMILY	NEVER ENOUGH BOOKS
127	I LOVE STORY TIME!!	MISS GERY WAS HERE
128	DAWN LAMSA CPA	BOOKS BUILD DREAMS
129	G BORCHMAN LOVES	ADDISON TOWNSHIP
130	LORI VERNIER	
131	READ MORE BOOKS!	JOY & RODOLFO NYITRAY
132	THE NEWBYS - CHRIS	JESSICA, AUSTIN & JACOB
133	THE HASLINGER FAMILY	"SO IT GOES."
134	CONIBEAR	FAMILY
135	THE ANDREWS FAMILY	
136	THE BINGER FAMILY	
137	BILL + MARY LOU	JARSKI AND FAMILY
138	JOHN AND KIMBERLY	GREER
139	IN MEMORY OF DWIGHT	& SHIRLEY PATTERSON
140	THE WROBEL FAMILY	LAKEVILLE LAKE
141	THE LANDUYT FAMILY	
142	WE LOVE BOOKS!	BEVERLY & EDWARD W.
143	BROK GEARL BELCHER	LOVING FRIEND TO ALL
144	LEONARDS BARBER SHOP	NAN AND ROBIN
145	TOGETHER WE CAN	~ MARY WEIDEL ~

Brick Number	<u>Line 1</u>	Line 2
146	THE STANICK FAMILY	JAY ALLY LOLA LOUIE
147	LOVE YOU MORE!	BLOMME FAM ~ 2000
148	KIRK & TERRI FORMAN	EST 1984 LEONARD MI
149	THE HENKE FAMILY	
150	FRANKLIN: KNOWLEDGE	PAYS BEST INTEREST
151	KATIE FOGLER	MISS ENCYCLOPEDIA
152	MATT, JADE, KEVIN, LIAM	AND MITZY KINDERMANN
153	MATTHEW, GERRI, WYATT	& EMMETT MILKOVIE
154	IN HONOR OF	DAWN ELSARELLI
155	WAYNE & LINDA HODGES	
156	BRUCE & JANICE KUBACKI	
157	PROVERBS 18:15 MCLEAN	& JIGGENS FAMILIES
158	EUGENE A. & ELLEN M.	LOUWAERT
159	THE KAER FAMILY	
160	FOUR COUNTY	COMMUNITY FOUNDATION
161	THE RICHARD & JANICE	COMPTON FAMILY